25 JAH::::B:LRUM Rheintalcup 2022

v/ Widnau SG
09./10.04.2022
EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM
Rg. Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ (B(B I -ﬁr M Total
1 @ Elisha Calzaferri 2014 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.5012.450 2]5.00 14.000 1(3.5012.300 1 ‘1‘:38 12.200 2/3.5013.000 1/3.5013.000 1{21.75 76.950
2 | § Gianin Kuhn 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [35012.350 3[50013.900 2|3.5012.100 5|%%011.625 8[3.0012.250 4|3.5012.400 6|2075 74.625
3 | 4% Dario Fromm 2014 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5012.600 1|5.0013.750 3{35012.250 2|%3012.250 1|3.5012.450 3|3.0011.000 20|21.25 74.300
4 | ¥ Paolo Zanetti 2014 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.5011.850 7|5.0013.050 7{35012.100 5|%3011.350 14|3.50 12.000 10|3.50 12.700 3|21.75 73.050
5 @ Leo Rohner 2014 [TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.5011.600 8]5.0013.300 5(3.5011.350 13 égg 11.775 5/3.5012.800 2]3.5011.900 11(21.25 72,725
6 | @ Lionel Schianser 2014  [SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |3.0011.350 11{5.0013.100 6[3.5011.700 9155 11.000 23 [3.00 12,000 10|3.50 12.200 8|2025 71.350
7 @ oliver Keller 2014 [TV Bischofszell/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 3.0011.100 14)3.00 11.450 163.50 11.450 12 },:gg 12.200 2/3.0012.250 4]3.5012.750 2{18.75 71.200
8 b Nicolai Seiler 2014 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTVv 3.0011.100 14)3.00 11.800 113.50 12.150 4 ;3811625 8]3.50 11.850 123.50 12.650 4(18.75 71.175
9 |\ Nils Landis 2014 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich ZIV  |35012.000 4|3.0011.550 15(3.5011.750 8150 11.575 10(3.5012.200 7|3.50 11.900 111925 70.975
10 | ' Xavi Eloi Kreis 2014 | Turnfabrik TGTV  {3.0010.700 19 (400 12.550 8|3.5012.200 3|%20 10.875 26[3.00 11.550 16|3.50 12.600 5|19.25 70.475
11 | @ Finn Hollauf 2015 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.0012.000 4|4.0010.900 20{3.50 11.300 14| 230 12.100 4|3.5012.100 9|3.50 11.700 16|20.25 70.100
12 | % Levin Biirgi 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.600 8|3.0011.600 13|3.50 12.000 7 %20 11.450 12|3.50 11.500 17| 3.50 11.800 13| 19.25 69.950
13 Remo Isenring 2014  [TZ Firstenland SGTV  [3.0012.000 4|3.00 9.400 32[3.5011.500 11 |}55 11.775 5[3.0012.250 4|3.5012.350 7|1875 69.275
14 | £ Gian Hinder 2014  |Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.00 10.400 24 [5.00 13.450 4|3.5011.150 18| 320 11.225 15(3.00 11.400 18 |3.00 10.800 23| 19.75 68.425
15 | b Jonas Wiebusch 2015 [TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0010.750 18{3.00 11.050 19{3.50 11.000 20 | J'5) 11.550 11[3.00 12.150 8|3.50 11.800 13| 1825 68.300
16 | b Finn Kiinzli 2014 [TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.850 17|3.00 11.650 12(3.50 11.150 18 220 11.375 13| 3.00 11.400 18| 3.50 11.800 13| 18.25 68.225
17 Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.00 10.700 19]5.00 12.100 9]3.00 9.950 32 i:gg 11.17516]3.00 11.700 14|3.50 12.000 10]20.25 67.625
18 | b Petr Stepanov 2013 [TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0010.550 23|3.00 11.900 10{3.50 11.300 14| 20 11.025 22|3.00 11.300 20| 3.50 11.450 17 18.25 67.525
19 | b Maxime Baumann 2014 [TV Wadenswil ZIV |3.0010.650 21{3.00 11.450 16 [3.00 10.900 21 | }'5) 11.150 18 3.00 11.600 15 |3.50 11.400 18|17.75 67.150
20 Elia Zuberbiihler 2013  |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Frstenland SGTV  [3.5011.350 11|3.00 10.150 28{3.50 11.600 10 23911.750 7|3.00 11.750 13]3.00 10.350 25 18.25 66.950
21 | \ Tiago Jauslin 2013 [TV Wadenswil ZTV |3.0011.300 13{3.00 11.600 13 [3.00 11.200 16 | }'5) 11.150 18 [3.00 10.900 25 | 3.00 10.700 24| 17.25 66.850
22 Callum Speck 2015 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.5011.450 10|3.00 10.500 24|3.00 10.850 22| 229 11.075 21 | 3.00 10.700 28|3.00 11.200 19|17.25 65.775
23 | ® Florin Poloni 2015  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.000 16{3.00 10.050 29 [3.00 10.600 24 }'55 10.975 243.00 10.050 32 [3.50 12.150 9|17.75 64.825
24 Ursin Wildhaber 2016 | Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0010.600 22|3.00 10.600 22|3.00 10.400 29 | 129 10.675 29| 3.00 11.200 23|3.00 10.000 27| 16.75 63.475
25 | % Joas Kollbrunner 2015 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.000 313.00 10.850 21 {3.00 10.450 27 ;:gg 10.775 28(3.00 10.850 26 3.50 11.000 20|17.75 62.925
26 Jamie King 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV 3.00 9.950 26)3.00 11.200 18(3.00 10.250 30 é:gg 11.175 16|3.00 10.350 31|3.00 9.750 28(17.25 62.675
27 Philipp Marti 2015 | TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.00 9.950 26|3.00 10.400 26{3.00 10.850 22| 120 10.325 323.00 11.250 21| 2.00 9.500 2915.75 62.275
28 Nico Bischofberger 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.00 9.750 28|3.0010.250 27|3.00 10.450 27 | 329 11.100 20| 3.00 11.250 21| 2.00 9.450 30| 15.75 62.250
29 | % Cédric Kaifer 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 8.350 33/3.00 10.600 22 [3.00 10.550 26 ;:gg 10.950 25(3.00 10.800 273.00 10.050 26|17.25 61.300
30 Arik Papp 2015 [Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 9.600 29|3.00 10.050 29|3.00 8.550 34 é:gg 10.825 27(3.00 11.050 24|3.50 10.900 22 |17.75 60.975
31 Samuel Walser 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.0010.100 253.00 9.200 33{3.00 11.200 16| }20 10.300 33 [3.00 10.650 20| 2.00 9.400 31|15.75 60.850
32 % Luca Medici 2015 [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.00 9.150 303.00 10.450 25(3.00 10.600 24 ;:gg 10.450 30|3.00 10.450 30|3.00 9.300 32| 17.25 60.400
33 Nelson Tiischer 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 3.0 8.95032{3.00 9.950 31|3.0010.050 31| }'0 10.450 30[3.00 9.600 33|2.00 9.250 33 |15.50 58.250
34 Alexander Gerber 2015 |TZ Rheintal SGTV 300 8.20034(3.00 7.60034|3.00 8.85033|}20 9.25034[3.00 7.900 34|200 8.250 341550 50.050
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Widnau SG
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PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ (B(B I -ﬁr |§ /l Total

1 | % Jano willi 2012 |BTV Chur/Tumwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV (40013450 1|*0014.300 3{4.0012.850 1[32013.675 240013200 1]4.0013.200 3|25.15 80.675
2 | % Lino Zanetti 2012 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40013.000 3|F3514.300 3[40012.700 2(33)13.650 3[4.0011.750 74.0013.300 2|25.0 78.700
3 | § NelioLingg 2012 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |40012.250 10|50 14.900 1{40012.100 5|25913.525 9[4.0012.450 2[3.5012.500 7|25.00 77.725
4 | @ Dpavid Steiger 2013 | STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40012.850 5|79 14.400 2[4.0011.600 10[335 13.625 53.5011.600 103.00 11.900 20| 2380 75.975
5 | % GianniZzanolari 2012 | TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV ~ [40012.800 7|go 14.150 5[4.0011.150 17|335 13.200 13[4.00 12.450 2|3.50 12.150 11 |24.40 75.900
6 | @ LennyForster 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [40013.200 2|33 12.300 19[3.5012.100 5|35 13.625 5[3.5011.500 11[3.0012.350 8|2230 75.075
7 | % Minh Russenberger 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.700 19|20 13.350 8[4.0012.100 5|35 12.800 19(3.5011.950 54.0012.650 5|23.5 74.550
8 | U Nando Eggenberger 2012 [TV Weite/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0012.200 11|90 13.650 7[3.0010.700 21 |55 12.575 23(3.50 11.800 6|3.5012.850 4|2245 73.775
9 | § Nando Sturzenegger 2012 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |40012.850 5|¢ge13.700 6]40012.500 3|23013.775 1[3.00 8.550 39(3.5012.300 9[23.30 73.675
10 | B Yven Marty 2012 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV (40012900 4|52 13.050 10{3.50 11.000 18 (330 13.650 3|3.5011.200 18|3.50 11.550 23| 22.75 73.350
11 | ¥ Laurin Jeanneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0011.900 12|+50 12.850 13{3.50 11.500 12| $30 12.750 223.50 12.050 4|3.5012.300 9|22.20 73.350
12 | § Nik Meier 2013 |STV Affeltrangen/TZ Fiirstenland TGTV  |4.0011.650 20 |#:90 12,750 16| 3.50 11.550 11| 300 13.250 12{3.50 11.250 16 |3.50 11.700 21 | 2250 72.150
13 | % Lian Allenspach 2012  [BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0011.550 24| +00 12.800 15{3.00 10.800 20| 330 13.075 16| 2.50 10.050 29| 4.00 13.400 1|21.50 71.675
14 | % Adrian Joder 2012  [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5010.900 30| 350 12.000 24|4.00 12.150 4[3:3013.575 8|3.5010.950 19|3.50 12.050 15|21.65 71.625
15 | § Nino Zimmermann 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.0011.900 12| 339 13.250 9{3.50 11.350 15|39 12.050 33{3.00 10.550 22 [3.50 12.150 11 [20.45 71.250
16 Noah Berweger 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [40011.600 23| +50 13.050 10{3.50 10.900 19 | 3:50 12.925 17|3.00 10.150 28| 4.00 12.150 11|22.50 70.775
17 | § Gilles Damur 2013 | Turnfabrik TGTV 300 11.650 20| 39 12.900 12|3.00 10.550 23| 33 12.375 27[3.50 11.650 9[3.00 11.400 26 | 2035 70.525
18 Noah Good 2012 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [40011.750 17| +00 12.300 19{4.00 11.850 9359 12.500 25 3.00 10.000 30| 3.50 12.000 17| 22.50 70.400
19 Lino Stalder 2012 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  |4.0011.650 20505 12.350 18[3.5012.050 8335 13.500 10(3.00 9.450 34 |3.00 11.050 30 21.50 70.050
20 | % Anton Droganov 2012  [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.750 17| 350 12.000 24|3.50 10.700 21 | 339 12.325 29| 3.00 11.300 14| 3.00 11.950 18| 19.00 70.025
21 | § severin Flum 2012 [STV Altnau/TZ Firstenland TGTV 400 11.150 27| 350 10.150 38| 3.50 11.450 13| 350 13.600 7{3.50 11.300 14{3.50 11.950 18 | 22.15 69.600
22 Daymen Bérlocher 2013 [TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV (40012300 9|20 8.550 40{3.50 11.400 14350 13.375 113.00 10.950 19|3.50 12.650 5|21.50 69.225
23 | b Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich v 4.0012.700 8 ggg 12.150 22{3.00 9.450 32 g:gg 12.825 18(3.00 10.500 23 (3.00 11.100 29 (19.50 68.725
24 | \ Julian Tschirky 2011 [TV Wadenswil ZTV  [3.0011.550 24| 390 12.200 21{3.00 10.350 26 | 3.3 12.800 19| 2.00 9.400 35|3.00 11.000 32 | 18.00 67.300
25 | ¥ Luca Kuoni 2013 |TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.700 34| 299 12,600 17|3.50 8.200 41|00 12,275 30[3.00 11.350 13]3.00 12.050 15 | 19.50 67.175
26 | % Manuel Kronenberg 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.800 31|39 11.750 27|3.50 9.600 31| #00 12,225 323.00 11.250 16|3.00 11.500 24 19.00 67.125
27 Kimmo Keel 2012 |TV Bad Ragaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0011.850 14|29 11.000 33|3.50 10.250 28| 300 13.175 14[3.00 9.900 31 |3.00 10.800 34 21.50 66.975
28 Andri Riesen 2013 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.650 36 20 12.150 22|3.00 8.500 37| #00 12,425 26 [3.00 11.400 12|3.00 11.400 26 | 19.50 66.525
29 | ¥ Jaxon Leuzinger 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.750 32|30 12.850 133.50 8.400 38|00 11.575 37[3.00 11.700 8|3.00 10.850 33| 19.30 66.125
30 Lenny Hardegger 2013 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0011.800 15( 229 11.700 30|3.00 9.150 33| 300 11.400 39 [3.00 10.450 24|3.00 11.300 28 | 19.00 65.800
31 [ % Timo Poloni 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.100 28|99 11.400 32|3.50 10.500 24| #00 12,250 31 [3.00 9.700 33|3.00 10.450 37 | 19.00 65.400
32 | b Loris Haldimann 2011 |TV Hegi ZTV  |3.0010.200 38339 10.950 34|3.50 11.300 16 #20 12.375 27 2.50 8.650 38|3.50 11.650 22 19.00 65.125
33 | ¥ Levin Zindel 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.650 36 |20 11.950 263.00 8.250 40| +00 11.325 40[3.00 10.450 24|3.00 12.100 14 19.50 64.725
34 | ¥ NoaZimmermann 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0011.300 26350 10.900 36|3.00 8.650 35|35 11.800 35|3.00 10.300 27|3.00 11.500 24| 18.50 64.450
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25 .:Au::n::anxun Rheintalcup 2022

Widnau SG
09./10.04.2022

PROGRAMM 1

Rg. Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ éé I -iﬁf M Total

35 | b Benedek Bisze 2010 [TV Hegi ZIV. {300 9.800 41395 10.950 34(3.00 10.350 26 | 335 12.775 21 2.50 9.100 37 3.00 10.800 34| 18.00 63.775
36 | b Lean Meierhofer 2012 |TV Hegi ZIV |30 9.45043|3.05 11.600 313.5010.400 25 | 335 11.425 38 [3.00 9.400 353.00 11.050 30| 18.50 63.325
37 | ¥ Ben Hidber 2013 [TV Griisch/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.700 34|90 11.750 27|3.00 8.300 39390 11.750 36 [3.00 9.800 32 3.00 10.600 36 | 19.00 62.900
38 | % Neo Miiller 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.750 32|3.55 10.400 37[3.50 9.000 34335 11.875 34 3.00 10.750 21 | 3.00 10.000 38| 18.50 62.775
39 | b Lennoxvon Matt 2012 [TV Wadenswil ZIV  |3.0011.800 15|35 7.60043(3.00 9.650 30|30 12.525 24 3.50 10.450 24 |3.00 10.000 38| 19.00 62.025
40 | \ Sebastian Zzhringer 2011 |TV Hegi ZIv |35010.100 40|30 11.750 27[3.00 9.800 29|38 13.125 15 1.50 6.950 43 [3.00 10.000 38| 1850 61.725
41 | b JanBurri 2012 | TV Wadenswil ZIV |3.0011.000 29|50 8.30042(3.00 8.650 35|30 10.675 42(2.50 8.400403.00 9.600 41|17.50 56.625
42 | % Jonas Liithi 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 300 9.750 42|05 9.80039[3.00 7.650 42|35 11.12541[1.50 7.95041(3.00 8.350 431650 54.625
43 | % Sven Vaterlaus 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.150 30|30 8,550 40{3.00 7.15043|330 10.675 42 1.50 7.000 42|3.00 8.800 42|16.50 52.325
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Kunstturnen wld na u SG
Widnau
09./10.04.2022

Rg. Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . ﬂ éé I -ﬁ' |§ /l Total

1 | @ Misha Moser 2011  |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firrstenland SGTV  [45013.850 1[39215.150 2450 13.600 1|390 14.050 1|45013.400 1|48014.300 1|29.20 84.350
2 | & Noevarga 2011 | Turnfabrik TGTV  [45012.750 5|35 15.650 1[3.0011.300 3|32013.200 4(3.5011.750 8|4.8012.700 2|2570 77.350
3 ] Myro Widmaier 2011 BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV 4.80 13.750 2 8:88 11.500 19/3.50 11,500 2 3:28 13.925 2(4.5013.150 2[3.5011.600 6]25.05 75.425
4 | @ Joshua Calzaferri 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [45012.600 6q0012.900 5/3.0011.200 5|320 13.050 5[4.0012.350 4|3.0011.450 7|22.00 73.550
5 | @ Gregory Hagios 2011 |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [45012.900 3320 11.550 173.50 10.800 7|390 13.500 3|3.5011.700 9|45012.450 3|24.75 72.900
6 | @ Yann Staubli 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Filrstenland SGTV  [45012.150 8|+ 13.300 43.0011.300 3320 12.750 12350 11.700 9|3.0011.400 8|22.10 72.600
7 | @ Yanick von Rotz 2011 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [45012.350 7350 12.100 10]3.00 10.050 11| 320 12.925 6]4.0012.700 3|38012.200 5|21.80 72.325
8 | @ Elia Thiébaud 2011 |STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [45012.800 4|¢0213.750 3|250 9.500 12320 12.875 8|3.50 11.300 14|3.00 10.800 12|21.65 71.025
9 | @ vann wili 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |3.5010.450 12|30 12,150 9(3.0010.450 8|3 20 12.800 11|3.50 11.500 12{3.50 12.400 4|20.00 69.750
10 | ¥ Lionel Caluori 2011 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [40011.400 9350 11.900 13|3.0010.250 9|320 12.650 14400 12.100 5|3.50 10.950 11|21.00 69.250
11 | @ Gian Meli 2011 |TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |43010.900 11|20 12,050 12(3.00 11.050 6|3 30 12.825 10|3.50 11.800 7{2.50 10.250 17 |19.80 68.875
12 | % Tobias Wickerlin 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.5011.000 10|30 12.550 8|2:50 9.000 15320 12.850 9|3.00 11.600 11|30 11.300 9|19.00 68.300
13 | b Flurin Biirgis 2009 [TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur ZIV |200 8.550 16|30 12.100 10]3.00 10.200 10| 320 12.625 15| 3.50 10.750 15| 2.50 11.050 10| 17.50 65.275
14 | b AriFriess 2011 |TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur Zv. 300 9.350 15|2%911.750 15|3.00 9.400 14|32 12.550 16|3.00 10.200 17| 2.50 10.800 12 | 18.00 64.050
15 | @ Andrin Woodtli 2011  [TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.00 9.400 14350 11.850 14|3.00 9.500 12| 320 12.675 13|3.00 9.950 18|2.50 10.300 16| 18.00 63.675
16 | b Gian Ganster 2010 |TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur Zv. 200 7.75019|22012.900 5|2.50 7.000 19320 12.175 20(4.00 11.850 6|2.50 10.650 14 18.00 62.325
17 | U 3ulian Graber 2010  [STV Rain LU/OW/NW [2.50 7.950 18|30 11.650 16]3.00 9,000 15| 330 12.400 17[3.50 11.500 122,00 9.650 18|18.00 62.150
18 | b Dario Tanner 2007 [TV Wadenswil ZIv 350 9.450 13|2%910.050 20(2.50 7.950 18320 12.900 7|3.00 10.650 16{3.00 10.450 15 | 18.50 61,450
19 | % André Kronenberg 2010  [Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 3.0 8.100 17|30 12,600 7(3.00 8.600 17|32) 12.300 19250 9.800 19{2.50 9.150 19 |18.00 60.550
20 |\ Nicolas Miihl 2011 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Ziirich Zv. 100 7.250 20| 299 11,550 17|2.50 5.850 20320 12.375 18| 250 8.700 20{2.50 9.150 19 15.00 54.875
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Kunstturnen -
* Widnau SG
Widnau
Rg. Name Jahrg. (Verein Verband . ﬂ (Bé I ﬁ' |§ ll\ Total
1 | @ Moritz Kutsch 2010  |Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [4.0012.650 1|3 755 10.750 1[3.50 10.400 1| 30 13.375 1{3.00 9.650 4|3.00 11.150 321.75 67.975
2 | % Elia Zanetti 2010 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [35011.750 4|350 8.700 4150 6.500 5|3 50 12.000 33.00 10.450 1 [3.50 11.300 1 [ 17.75 60.700
3 | Lukas Thomi 2010  [STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV  [3.5010.600 5|339 9.400 2|350 9.000 2| 350 12.125 2| 250 8.200 5[3.00 11.300 11935 60.625
4 | % Enrico Poroli 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [38011.9003|390 8.0505[3.00 8.200 4|30 10.675 4|3.00 10.400 2|3.00 8.700 5|17.80 57.925
5 | @ DarioBrandle 2010 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [45011.950 2|50 6.8007(3.00 8.900 3|30 10.400 5{3.00 9.750 3|3.00 9.500 4|18.00 57.300
6 | | Flavio Nauer 2007 |STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 8.300 7|330 9.400 2000 4.4506|100 9.9256/0.00 5.9507[1.00 7.8506[8.60 45.875
7 | % Matteo Poroli 2010  |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 8.3506|2%0 6.9006[150 2.700 7|23 5.1257|150 7.1506 850 30.225
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Kunstturnen -
! Widnau SG
Widnau

Rg. Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband . ﬂ (Bé I ﬁ' |§ ll\ Total
1 | b LarsSchiatter 2009 [TV Bilach/RLZ Ziirich ZIV [4.0012.000 3|39 13.300 1|450 10.350 3| 50 14.375 2| 4.50 12.400 2 [ 4.50 13.150 12835 75.575
2 | 0 MaxKriger 2009 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV  |5.0012.850 1|350 12.300 2|40 11.050 2| 320 13.475 4|4.00 10.700 4 |4.50 12.950 2 28.60 73.325
3 | % EnyoWidmaier 2009 |BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV ~ [4.0012.250 2|¢39 9.000 6|40 10.200 4| 520 14.600 1 |4.50 12.350 3 |4.50 12.450 3 | 26.25 70.850
4 | b BenWolfer 2009 |TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich ZIV |45011.550 5(¢39 9.600 5(5.0011.400 1|20 13.750 3| 4.80 13.050 1 [4.00 11.050 5 | 27.40 70.400
5 | b Gabriel Borrego Iglesias 2009 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich ZIV  |40011.900 4| 400 11.550 3{3.00 9.250 6| 320 13.150 5/3.50 9.650 5 [4.00 11.150 4(22.50 66.650
6 | b LewinDoll 2009 | TV Riiti/RLZ Ziirich ZIV. |25010.900 6|4 50 9.900 4300 9.950 5|50 11.700 6/2.00 8.100 6 [3.50 10.150 7 | 18.75 60.700
7 | § Flavio Hauser 2009 | STV Au/TZ Rheintal SGTV 300 9.7507|350 6.2007|3.00 8.850 7|1 50 10.350 7 2.50 10.400 6| 12.00 45.550
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Widnau SG
09./10.04.2022

PROGRAMM 6 SENIOREN

Rg. Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband . ﬂ (B(B I -ﬁr M Total
1 ¥ Marco Pfyl 1997 | STV Pféffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.2013.550 1[4.7011.900 9|4.6013.350 2|4.8013.500 5|5.7014.550 1]5.0013.300 2]30.00 80.150
2 I Dominic Tamsel 2000 [TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen TV 4.90 13.400 5(5.0013.050 2[4.2012.800 7[4.0013.150 15|5.10 13.400 4|4.90 13.450 1|28.10 79.250
3 b Moreno Kratter 1998 | TV Riiti v 570 13.500 2]4.8011.950 8(4.5012.150 15|5.20 14.500 1]5.60 14.000 2]5.1011.950 16 |30.90 78.050
4 # Andrin Frey 2000 [TV Steffisburg/KTZ Bern KKB 5.9012.800 7]5.0011.650 11(4.60 13.100 3|5.00 14.300 2|5.4013.700 3|4.40 10.300 23 |30.30 75.850
5 |=mm Askhab Matiev 2002 | Osterreich Osterreich |5.00 11.700 20 [4.60 11.600 13 [4.10 12.850 64.40 13.350 9]4.0012.950 7|4.2012.750 72630 75.200
6 |E= Alexander Kunz 2003 |Deutschland Deutschland |5.50 13.450 4|4.30 10.600 20|4.50 13.100 3(4.80 14.050 3|4.60 12.400 164.80 11.550 18 | 28.50 75.150
7 |mmm Kacper Ganczarek 2002 [Polen Polen 5.30 12.350 15]5.00 12.200 6(4.10 11.650 21|4.40 13.450 65.30 12.300 20|4.90 13.200 3(29.00 75.150
8 |mmm Severin Kranzimiiller 1994 | Osterreich Osterreich |5.10 11.650 22 [4.80 11.850 10 4.10 12.350 14(4.80 13.400 7]4.90 13.100 6|4.70 12.750 7(28.40 75.100
9 |=t= Euan Cox 2001 |England England |5.6012.950 6(3.3011.350 15 4.60 12.600 10{5.20 13.350 9]5.1013.150 5|4.20 11.250 21 |28.00 74.650
10 |®=¥ Niklas Neuhiusel 2001 |Deutschland Deutschland |[4.60 11.500 234.60 10.950 17]4.60 12.950 5]4.00 13.250 12]4.50 12.950 7]4.50 12.950 4]26.80 74.550
11 | Kevin Crovetto 1992 | Monaco Monaco 4.4012.700 9]3.60 10.700 18(3.90 12.100 17| 4.40 13.850 4]4.1012.150 21]4.30 12.450 9(24.70 73.950
12 |“= Lilian Piotte 1998 |Monaco Monaco 3.50 10.950 24 4.80 11.400 14 3.80 12.600 10 4.00 12.700 213.30 12.750 12|4.30 12.400 11 |23.70 72.800
13 |M= Linus Mikschl 1997 | Deutschland Deutschland |4.10 10.150 26 (4.50 12.250 5(3.80 12.550 12]4.00 13.000 173.50 12,350 17 (3.80 12.400 11|23.70 72.700
14 |mmm Sebastian Gawronski 1996 |Polen Polen 5.20 13.500 2]4.1011.100 165.00 12.800 7|5.20 13.400 7]4.30 12.450 13|4.20 8.050 25(28.00 71.300
15 |—== Ricardo Rudy 1998 | Osterreich Osterreich  |4.80 12.300 16 [5.20 11.650 11 [4.10 11.650 21 {4.00 13.250 12]4.20 10.650 26|3.70 11.800 17 | 26.00 71.300
16 |=f— Elliott Cooper 1996 |England England 4.80 10.750 25[4.30 9.850 22|4.60 12.000 19 (4.00 12.950 18 4.40 12.450 13|4.20 12.450 9|26.30 70.450
17 |E= Timo Rister 2000 |Deutschland Deutschland |4.20 12,450 13|3.90 9.150 24|4.10 11,900 20(4.40 11,950 23|3.50 11,100 23|4.50 12.050 14 | 24.60 68.600
18 |.=m Konstantin Schwirzler 2003 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.60 11.850 18 [2.70 7.950 29 4.30 12.150 15 4.00 12.650 22|3.90 12.350 173.80 11.000 22 | 23.30 67.950
19 |== Florian Schmidle 2001 | Osterreich Osterreich  |4.30 12,500 12[3.70 9.100 25(2.70 10.400 24| 4.00 12.850 20]2.90 10.950 25| 3.80 12.000 15 | 21.40 67.800
20 (M B Louis Dutrieux 2001 |Belgien Belgien 4.1011.700 20(4.10 8.900 263.50 7.200 264.00 13.100 164.00 12.450 13|4.40 11.300 20| 24.10 64.650
21 f Jonas Munsch 1997 | TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.80 12.600 11 4.1012.700 9]4.00 13.250 12(4.40 12.900 10|4.20 11.500 19 20.50 62.950
22 |mmm Marceli Ludynia 2001 |Polen Polen 4.8011.750 19(2.70 8.150 28|2.50 9.550 25(4.00 12.900 19{4.10 11.150 22|2.40 8.800 2420.50 62.300
23 f Janick Brunner 1994 | TV Lupsingen/NKL Liestal BLTV 5.0012.300 4(3.9012.500 13 4.3012.800 11]4.70 12.900 5(17.90 50.500
24 | Manuel Arnold 1999 | Osterreich Osterreich |4.40 12.650 10 [4.90 10.650 19 4.00 11.850 24 (3.80 12.350 17 17.10 47.500
25 |H B Yureck Van Eetvelt 1997 |Belgien Belgien 5.1012.100 7(4.6011.250 23 4.5011.100 23]3.90 12.100 13 18.10 46.550
26 | Daniel Radovesnicky 1994 | Tschechien Tschechien [4.5012.400 14 4.8012.950 7[4.3012.800 6|13.60 38.150
27 L Benjamin Pfyffer 2002 [TV Hegi/RLZ Zirich ZTv 4.50 9.550 23 4.00 13.300 11]4.00 10.300 27 12.50 33.150
28 |omm Elias Mayer 2002 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.60 11.950 17 [3.50 8.200 27 8.10 20.150
29 |l B Liam De Smet 2000 (Belgien Belgien 5.60 14.300 1 5.60 14.300
30 (mim Liam Rabic 2003 [Kroatien Kroatien 5.0013.350 1 5.00 13.350
31 |=2a Marko Jovicic 1998 |Kroatien Kroatien [5.2012.800 7 5.20 12.800
32 | Jacob Lindlbauer 1997 |Osterreich Osterreich 5.7012.700 3 570 12.700
33 |—== Daniel Zander 2000 |Osterreich Osterreich 5.00 12,100 17 500 12,100
34 [l Daniel Nemecek 2003 [Tschechien Tschechien 4.1010.500 2t 4.10 10.500
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PROGRAMM 6 SENIOREN
Rg. Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband . ﬂ éé I ﬁ' M Total

35 |=Z& Filip Borosa 1993  |Kroatien Kroatien ~ [3.70 10.000 27 370 10.000

die Mobiliar ( @ RAI F F E I S E N @
«dl HEXAGON | Jeica MARTY RHEINTAL.COM @

10.04.2022 | 16:39 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch Seite 2 von 2 rheintalcup.ch | ostschweizercup.ch




25 JAHRE JUBILAUM

Rheintalcup

Rheintalcup 2022

v/ Widnau SG
09./10.04.2022
PROGRAMM 6 JUNIOREN
Rg. Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband . ﬂ (B(B I -ﬁr M Total
1 |=4= Liam Jury 2005 |England England [4.7012.600 7|3.8010.750 19]3.60 12.500 6]4.80 14.100 1]4.2012.600 5/3.90 12.200 5]25.00 74.750
2 | == David Bickel 2004 |Osterreich Osterreich  |4.90 13.500 1[3.9011.200 10(4.20 12.600 3(4.0013.150 7]3.50 12.100 17|3.50 12.200 5(24.00 74.750
3 |=mm Gino Vetter 2006 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.4012.850 3[4.0012.350 3|3.70 12.100 104.00 12.950 164.20 12.200 15|3.80 11.950 10 | 24.10 74.400
4 | Nicolas Ivkic 2004 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.9012.200 123.2011.350 9|4.00 12.250 84.8013.950 2|3.4012.100 17|3.90 12.250 3(24.20 74.100
5 |=t= Daniel Leighton-Scott 2006 |England England |4.7012.950 2(3.7011.800 5|3.50 11.700 14(4.80 13.700 3]3.70 11.600 29|2.70 11.800 15| 23.10 73.550
6 |=t— Trigg Dudley 2007 |England England 4.0012.650 5(3.2011.000 13]3.90 12.550 5(4.00 12.700 233.40 12.600 5|3.4011.950 10]21.90 73.450
7 L Omar Ateyeh 2007 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich TV 3.80 11.900 184.20 12.500 2]4.00 11,900 12]4.00 13.050 12]4.00 11.200 40|3.50 12.200 5]23.50 72.750
8 |H N Giel vandeberg 2005 [Belgien Belgien 3.9012.000 17[4.10 12,100 4]3.90 11.550 18]4.00 12,550 29]4.10 12.350 10]3.70 11.900 13]23.70 72.450
9 |=4= Elliot Vernon 2007 |England England 3.3011.800 223.90 10.900 173.70 11.550 18 4.00 13.250 5|3.80 12.550 8]3.3012.050 8(22.00 72.100
10 |=f= Michael Goddard 2007 |England England 3.8012.650 5|3.10 7.15057(3.9012.600 3|4.0013.000 13]3.90 13.000 2|4.0012.400 1(22.70 70.800
11 |jhes Daniel David Kaplan 2004 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.9012.350 9(3.5011.400 8|2.80 10.600 35|4.00 13.200 6|3.50 11.250 38|3.40 11.900 13|21.10 70.700
12 |E Alexander Kirchner 2005 |Deutschland Deutschland |[4.10 10.900 44 [4.60 10.650 25]4.20 13.000 1]4.00 12.800 20]4.10 11.000 45]4.10 12.250 3]25.10 70.600
13 |—=m Vincent Lindpointner 2006 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.30 12.200 123.80 10.900 17| 4.00 12.300 7{4.0013.100 8]3.50 12.150 16|2.70 9.900 46 | 22.30 70.550
14 | Miroslav Durak 2004 |Tschechien Tschechien |3.8012.750 4(3.10 9.650 36]3.70 10.850 28|4.00 12.550 293.90 12.500 9]3.70 11.800 15 |22.20 70.100
15 |jnm Daniel Bago 2004 |Tschechien Tschechien [4.9011.300 36/3.90 9.600 37(4.00 12.700 2|4.8013.100 8]4.20 10.750 46|4.30 12.300 2{26.10 69.750
16 |mmm Mateo Fraisl 2006 |Osterreich Osterreich |4.40 11.400 32 [3.60 10.700 22 [3.60 11.300 25| 4.00 12.950 163.90 12.700 4/3.50 10.350 39 [ 23.00 69.400
17 |E= Gabor Sutterliity 2005 |Deutschland Deutschland |4.30 11.400 32{2.90 11.000 13|3.40 11.550 18]4.00 12.550 293.50 12,100 17| 2.70 10.550 3820.80 69.150
18 (aw Martin Pospisil 2005 [Tschechien Tschechien [3.90 12.050 16]2.90 10.950 16(3.70 9.750 50| 4.00 12.800 203.80 12.300 12|3.80 10.700 36 | 22.10 68.550
19 |l Jonas Danek 2006 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.40 10.950 43|3.50 10.700 22(3.80 12.100 10| 4.00 12.650 25]3.20 11.750 27]3.30 10.150 43| 21.20 68.300
20 |jwew Josef Smith 2005 |[Tschechien Tschechien [3.9012.150 14]2.60 9.300 41(3.90 11.400 23|3.20 11.700 45]3.10 12.350 10 3.40 10.900 31 | 20.10 67.800
21 |jpem Milan Neshyba 2004 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.6012.100 15]/2.60 8.550 52(3.70 10.750 29|4.00 12.850 18]3.60 11.200 403.30 12.050 8{20.80 67.500
22 | b Julian Pitsis 2008 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg v 4.3011.700 26 {3.40 10.300 27(3.10 8.700 57|4.00 12.700 23|3.70 12.300 12|3.20 11.650 17|21.70 67.350
23 |“== Lorenzo Aymes 2005 Monaco Monaco 4.10 10.700 48]3.50 9,350 40 3.40 10.450 37| 4.00 13.000 13]3.90 12,800 3]3.90 11.050 28 (22.80 67.350
24 |““< Hugo Villeneuve 2004 [Monaco Monaco 4.50 10.750 47[3.90 8.200 54]3.40 11.450 21 (4.00 12.450 37(3.80 12.600 5|3.60 11.550 21|23.20 67.000
25 | Tomas Kalinic 2007 |Tschechien Tschechien (3.8011.850 19{3.30 10.100 303.00 10.650 34|3.20 12.000 41 |3.20 11.050 43|3.30 11.350 22| 19.80 67.000
26 |l Jan Hejnal 2006 |Tschechien Tschechien [4.1011.850 19(3.30 8.700 492.90 10.250 42|4.00 13.350 4|3.20 11.850 25|3.20 10.800 35[20.70 66.800
27 |H B Kyano Schepers 2006 |Belgien Belgien 4.20 11.850 19]4.00 8.450 533.60 11.000 27|4.00 13.100 8]4.30 11,300 37]4.20 10.950 30 | 24.30 66.650
28 N Nico Oberholzer 2006 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 4.2011.150 39[4.10 9.850 343.00 11.650 15(4.00 12.550 293.80 10.100 54| 4.20 11.300 23 |23.30 66.600
29 |9 jylian Hechelmann 2005 |Deutschland Deutschland |3.60 10.800 46|3.30 8.850 47|4.20 11,900 12(4.00 13,100 8|3.80 12,300 12|3.60 9.450 52 (22.50 66.400
30 |l N Dpario van Moorleghem 2005 (Belgien Belgien 3.70 11.750 244.00 11.550 7(4.00 11.600 164.00 12.750 22|3.10 8.950 58|3.90 9.800 49 |22.70 66.400
31 Florian Keller 2006 |SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.2011.350 35]3.70 8.700 49(3.70 11.350 24| 4.00 11.950 43|3.40 12,100 17]3.40 10.700 36 | 22.40 66.150
32 f Quentin Weber 2007 [TV Gelterkinden/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.70 11.000 41 |3.70 10.400 26| 3.60 10.450 373.20 12.050 39| 2.80 11.250 38/3.00 11.000 29 | 20.00 66.150
33 == Bruno Baccolini 2004 | Osterreich Osterreich |3.50 11.400 32 [3.40 9.200 43 [3.70 10.450 37 4.00 12.000 41|3.30 11.900 24 |3.60 10.900 31 | 21.50 65.850
34 | Aziz Hammadi 2006 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.60 10.300 582.30 10.250 28 2.90 10.250 423.20 12.150 383.10 11.950 22| 2.20 10.850 33 | 17.30 65.750
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Rg. Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband . ﬂ (Bé I -ﬁr M Total
35 |mmm Christian Kuzdra 2006 |[Polen Polen 3.7011.750 24]3.30 9.900 32(3.70 9.900 47|2.40 10.950 513.70 11.450 32|3.40 11.650 17 20.20 65.600
36 (M § Fynn Vvan Kampen 2006 |Belgien Belgien 4.3012.550 8(3.00 5.600 634.3011.200 264.00 12.600 284.00 11,950 22|3.70 11.650 17|23.30 65.550
37 | § Linus Eisenring 2007 [TV Wangi/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 3.90 11.300 36 [4.00 9.300 41]3.40 10.100 44]4.00 12,550 29]3.20 11.050 43]2.70 11.100 26| 21.20 65.400
38 |mmm Borys Bracki 2004 ([Polen Polen 3.7012.250 11|3.40 9.150 44]3.30 9.850 48]3.60 12.550 29]3.50 11.400 33|2.50 10.100 44 20.00 65.300
39 |l Jan Vachutka 2005 [Tschechien Tschechien [4.7011.450 31]3.50 8.750 48(3.40 10.000 46 | 4.00 12.850 18]2.70 10.200 52|3.30 11.600 20 | 21.60 64.850
40 [ & Adam Ateyeh 2008 [TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich v 4.10 10.600 51 {3.10 10.700 22|3.10 10.300 41 [ 4.00 13.000 13|3.80 10.200 52|2.40 10.000 45| 20.50 64.800
41 (B9 jonas Kaiser 2009 |Deutschland Deutschland |3.50 11.000 41 |2.40 10.050 312.10 10.350 40 { 2.80 10.300 56 | 2.70 11.500 31|2.70 11.300 23 | 16.20 64.500
42 [3 Nico Alder 2007 [TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.2011.550 283.50 9.900 32(2.20 9.550 55|2.80 11.250 492.80 10.700 47| 2.00 10.200 41 | 16.50 63.150
43 | & Nick Reuling 2008 [TV Biilach TV 3.90 10.500 522.80 9.400 393.00 11.450 21]2.20 10.000 60 3.50 11.400 33]2.90 9.500 5118.30 62.250
44 \ Quinn Miiller 2007 [TV Wadenswil/RLZ Zirich ZTV 3.90 10.450 543.50 9.850 34(3.10 9.700 51|2.40 10.900 522.40 10.100 54|2.80 11.100 26 | 18.10 62.100
45 (e Ondrej Pluhar 2005 |[Tschechien Tschechien [2.80 8.600 613.10 10.750 193.00 10.500 36 |3.20 11.900 44|3.30 11.650 28|2.80 8.250 55(18.20 61.650
46 | Krystof Unger 2007 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.3011.150 39]2.50 9.150 44(2.20 9.650 52|2.40 10.150 582.40 10.700 47|2.20 9.900 46 | 15.00 60.700
47 |m== Oskar Jenny 2009 |Osterreich Osterreich  |3.30 10.500 52{3.50 9.100 46[2.20 9.600 54|2.20 9.150 61|2.60 11.350 36 | 2.00 10.200 41 | 15.80 59.900
48 (E= Kimi Kohnlein 2008 [Deutschland Deutschland |3.50 9.950 59(2.90 9.550 38(2.60 10.700 302.80 10.250 57|2.40 9.650 57(2.60 9.800 49| 16.80 59.900
49 b Luis Brandenberger 2008 [TV Henggart/RLZ Zirich v 3.80 11.200 384.10 10.250 28 2.30 10.050 45]2.40 11.100 50]3.20 7.900 60|3.00 9.150 53|18.80 59.650
50 |®= Simon Hiussler 2008 [Deutschland Deutschland |3.60 11.550 282.30 7.150 57]2.40 9.800 49|4.00 12.650 25]3.40 10.600 50|2.40 7.850 56|18.10 59.600
51 | B Wouter Marx 2005 |Belgien Belgien 4.80 11.650 274.10 11.000 13|3.60 11.600 16| 4.80 12.550 293.20 11.800 26 20.50 58.600
52 (e Michal Kopecky 2005 [Tschechien Tschechien [4.30 9.85060/3.40 7.150 57(3.30 9.500 56 4.00 12.500 363.10 11.550 30|3.30 7.150 5721.40 57.700
53 |l i Bob Neyrick 2006 |Belgien Belgien 3.80 11.800 223.50 11.150 11 2.8011.700 45(3.60 11.200 40 (3.60 11.300 23| 17.30 57.150
54 % Jonas Rapple 2008 |[Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 2.90 10.350 572.40 6.750 60(2.20 8.450 582.20 10.150 583.30 10.650 49|2.30 9.150 53 15.30 55.500
55 |jmem Viktor Franek 2006 |Tschechien Tschechien [3.8010.900 44]2.90 8.100 56(2.60 9.650 52|2.40 10.350 55]3.20 11.400 33|2.00 5.000 59 16.90 55.400
56 | b Jonas Frohndrich 2008 [TV Horgen v 3.60 10.650 49[2.20 5.800 62]2.00 7.350 60|1.60 10.650 54]2.40 8.750 59|2.70 10.350 39|14.50 53.550
57 |=f= Finlay Hazelton 2009 |[England England 4.00 10.650 49 3.10 10.700 30 2.80 11.350 48 3.50 10.500 512.80 9.900 46|16.20 53.100
58 |E= jonas Eder 2006 |Deutschland Deutschland 4.5012.800 1[4.0012.150 9 4.2013.300 1[4.0011.950 10| 16.70 50.200
59 |mim Borislav Ivetic 2008 [Kroatien Kroatien  [3.30 10.400 56 |1.40 2,550 64(1.70 8.300 59| 1.60 10.850 53|1.90 9.700 56|1.60 6.350 58| 11.50 48.150
60 | N Victor Tournicourt 2006 |Belgien Belgien 5.00 12.300 10|4.60 10.750 19 4.80 12.650 25 2.70 10.850 33 17.10 46.550
61 |mmm Jakub Pawlowski 2004 |[Polen Polen 3.70 10.450 54]3.70 11.650 6(3.90 10.700 30|4.00 11.650 47 15.30 44.450
62 |mmm Martin Wolf 2006 |Osterreich Osterreich [3.4011.500 30 [2.70 8.650 51 4.00 12.050 39 10.10 32,200
63 (B Maximilin Glaser 2007 |Deutschland Deutschland 3.5011.100 12 3.80 12.000 21 7.30 23.100
64 |lm Frantisek Margold 2004 |Tschechien Tschechien 2.90 8.150 55(4.00 10.700 30 6.90 18.850
65 :5 Toma Bodrozic 2009 [Kroatien Kroatien 240 6.350 61 240 6.350
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